Version: 11.03.25
nomad tables
PRICE & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
prices eīecƟve January 1, 2026
32 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
nomad nomad
revisions table of contents
08/15/25	 Pricebook Launch

Color Power USB
Convenience
Outlets Cord
Color Power USB
Convenience
Outlets Cord
1110 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
nomad nomad
Cable Spine Wire Manager
 Model Number Price
- PlasƟc material. Includes mounƟng bracket,and metal base plate. Links easily disconnect
to adjust length.
- Links are 1 1/4" x 2-1/2".
- Appropriate for use with height adjustable or Įxed height tables.
Color
AC-MGMT-CS50-BK black 50" $155
AC-MGMT-CS50-SV silver 50" $155
AC-MGMT-CS50-WT white 50" $155
Length
G-Shaped PlasƟc Wire Management Channel
AC-MGMT-GCHN per 8 linear feet $96
- Channel size is 1-1/2" x 1-1/2".
- Secures with screws, staples or double-sided tape.
- Flexible corner opening for easy inserƟon of wires.
- Supplied in 8-foot increments only. Must be Įeld installed.
 Model Number
Cable Tray
AC-MGMT-TRAY-20 2 1/2 20 3 1/2 $97
AC-MGMT-TRAY-32 2 1/2 32 3 1/2 $119
AC-MGMT-TRAY-44 2 1/2 44 3 1/2 $143
AC-MGMT-TRAY-56 2 1/2 56 3 1/2 $219
AC-MGMT-TRAY-68 2 1/2 68 3 1/2 $259
 Model Number PriceLength Height
- Silver (Aluminum).
- Mounts under desktop with woodscrews (included).
- Low-proĮle wire tray ideal for use under height adjustable desks.